
Pos.Nome Home Club HCP Total D1 D2

Classificação Agregada Stableford Gross - Total

Torneio:

Data: 2017-08-26

Match Quinta das Lágrimas C.G.Vs C.G. Cantanhede NºDias: 2

1 José Miguel Augusto Quinta das Lágr +0,8 71 30 41

2 João Iglésias Quinta das Lágr +0,9 71 33 38

3 Rui Vaz de Castro Quinta das Lágr +3,8 69 32 37

4 Stephen Bridge Quinta das Lágr +0,7 69 33 36

5 Luís Azenha Bonito Quinta das Lágr +4,7 68 31 37

6 Mário Filipe Quinta das Lágr +3,3 67 29 38

7 João Cerejo Quinta das Lágr +1,9 67 32 35

8 João Filipe Monteiro Quinta das Lágr +5,6 66 26 40

9 António Tendeiro Quinta das Lágr +3,2 65 29 36

10 Gonçalo Correia Quinta das Lágr +3,0 65 31 34

11 Rui Brás Quinta das Lágr +1,9 63 35 28

12 Luís Pereira Cantanhede 1,2 62 32 30

13 Pedro Iglésias Quinta das Lágr +2,4 61 29 32

14 Joaquim Alves Cantanhede 0,6 59 28 31

15 Jorge Aniceto Cantanhede 4,1 58 26 32

16 Rafael Profírio Cantanhede 8,1 56 26 30

17 José Manuel Agostinho Cantanhede 6,6 56 27 29

18 Rodrigo Caseiro Quinta das Lágr 1,6 55 26 29

19 Nuno Profirio Cantanhede 5,3 51 26 25

20 John Jones Quinta das Lágr 1,3 49 21 28

21 Carlos Silva Quinta das Lágr 5,2 48 17 31

22 Gustavo Costa Cantanhede 7,0 48 21 27

23 Miguel Coimbra Cantanhede 21,0 47 19 28

24 Luis Monteiro Quinta das Lágr 7,4 46 18 28

25 José Charro Cantanhede 9,3 45 17 28

26 Luis Furtado Quinta das Lágr 3,3 44 18 26

27 Diogo Reis Quinta das Lágr 9,4 43 14 29

28 Carlos Ferreira Internacional 8,0 41 19 22

29 Miguel Caramujo Quinta das Lágr 8,7 40 13 27

30 José Canova Cantanhede 15,0 34 12 22

31 Romeu Lopes Cantanhede 15,1 28 7 21

- Victor Gaspar Cantanhede 4,6 34

- Fernando Pimentel Quinta das Lágr +0,3 30 NS

- João dos Reis Quinta das Lágr 8,8 21

- Luís Brandão Cantanhede 13,8 12 ND
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Pos.Nome Home Club HCP Total D1 D2

Classificação Agregada Stableford Net - Total

Torneio:

Data: 2017-08-26

Match Quinta das Lágrimas C.G.Vs C.G. Cantanhede NºDias: 2

1 Miguel Coimbra Cantanhede 21,0 89 40 49

2 Rafael Profírio Cantanhede 8,1 72 34 38

3 José Miguel Augusto Quinta das Lágr +0,8 69 29 40

4 João Iglésias Quinta das Lágr +0,9 69 32 37

5 José Manuel Agostinho Cantanhede 6,6 69 34 35

6 Stephen Bridge Quinta das Lágr +0,7 67 32 35

7 Jorge Aniceto Cantanhede 4,1 66 30 36

8 Luís Pereira Cantanhede 1,2 64 33 31

9 João Cerejo Quinta das Lágr +1,9 63 30 33

10 Diogo Reis Quinta das Lágr 9,4 61 23 38

11 Mário Filipe Quinta das Lágr +3,3 61 26 35

12 Rui Vaz de Castro Quinta das Lágr +3,8 61 28 33

13 Joaquim Alves Cantanhede 0,6 61 29 32

14 Gustavo Costa Cantanhede 7,0 60 26 34

15 Gonçalo Correia Quinta das Lágr +3,0 60 28 32

16 Nuno Profirio Cantanhede 5,3 60 30 30

17 José Charro Cantanhede 9,3 59 22 37

18 António Tendeiro Quinta das Lágr +3,2 59 26 33

19 Rodrigo Caseiro Quinta das Lágr 1,6 59 28 31

20 Rui Brás Quinta das Lágr +1,9 59 33 26

21 Carlos Silva Quinta das Lágr 5,2 58 22 36

22 Luis Monteiro Quinta das Lágr 7,4 58 24 34

23 Luís Azenha Bonito Quinta das Lágr +4,7 58 26 32

24 João Filipe Monteiro Quinta das Lágr +5,6 57 22 35

25 José Canova Cantanhede 15,0 57 23 34

26 Pedro Iglésias Quinta das Lágr +2,4 57 27 30

27 Miguel Caramujo Quinta das Lágr 8,7 54 19 35

28 Carlos Ferreira Internacional 8,0 54 25 29

29 John Jones Quinta das Lágr 1,3 51 22 29

30 Romeu Lopes Cantanhede 15,1 50 14 36

31 Luis Furtado Quinta das Lágr 3,3 49 20 29

- Victor Gaspar Cantanhede 4,6 39

- Fernando Pimentel Quinta das Lágr +0,3 30 NS

- João dos Reis Quinta das Lágr 8,8 29

- Luís Brandão Cantanhede 13,8 23 ND
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